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IP-PRO Aluminum Case, EMC

IP-Pro Alu EMC - The enclosure for reliable protection from
water, dust and electromagnetic interferences for sensitive
electronics in harsh environments. Proven and certified for
applications with high shock and vibration requirements.

DESIGN

Aluminum die-cast enclosure available in 15 different sizes, with outdoor powder coating in the color silver gray (RAL
7001)

Depending on size, protection class up to IP67 according to EN 60529
EMC-shielded

Shock and vibration resistant according to EN 61373 Cat. 2 and AREMA Class |
IK 09 protection from external mechanical impacts according to IEC 62262

Temperature range of the enclosure —40 to +90°C

SPECIFIKATIONER

Material: Aluminium
Produktfamilj:  IP-PRO ALU EMC
Fargkod: RAL 7001
Typ: Robust
Produkttyp: L&da for liten formfaktor
Table 1/2
Katalognumme Antal i
g Hojd Bredd Djup Kapslingsklass i Farg
r forpackningen
26880-001
90mm 122mm 122mm P67 1 Silvergré
26880-002

90mm 220mm 122mm P67 1 Silvergré


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-002

Katalognumme
r

26880-003

26880-004

26880-005

26880-006

26880-007

26880-008

26880-009

26880-010

26880-011

26880-012

26880-013

26880-014

26880-015

Katalognummer

26880-001

26880-002

26880-003

26880-004

Hojd

90mm

90mm

90mm

170mm

180mm

1170mm

180mm

17170mm

710mm

170mm

180mm

170mm

180mm

Bredd

160mm

260mm

360mm

200mm

200mm

330mm

330mm

407Tmm

600mm

402mm

402mm

600mm

600mm

Yta

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Djup Kapslingsklass
160mm IP67
160mm IP67
160mm IP65
230mm IP67
230mm IP67
230mm IP65
230mm IP65
230mm IP65
230mm IP67
310mm IP65
310mm IP65
310mm IP67
310mm IP67
Table 2/2

Form

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Antal i
forpackningen

Farg

Silvergré

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergré

Silvergré

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Silvergra

Snabbleverans

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-004
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-009
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-011
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-015
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-001
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-002
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-004
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalognummer

26880-005

26880-006

26880-007

26880-008

26880-009

26880-010

26880-011

26880-012

26880-013

26880-014

26880-015

Yta

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

Pulverlackerad

YTTERLIGARE PRODUKTINFORMATION

Form

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Rektangular

Snabbleverans

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

For mechanical modifications, innovative PCB and cable fixing solutions, as well as cooling concepts, please contact us.

VARNING

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvéndas endast sd som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.
Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga pd www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,
missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,
egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dddsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-007
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-009
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-010
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-011
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-013
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/schroff/products/enc26880-015
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff
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CADDY

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Vart starka utbud av varumarken:

ERICO HOFFMAN

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

ILSCO SCHROFF

tillhor respektive dgare. nVent férbehéller sig ratten att andra specifikationer utan foregaende meddelande.

This document is system-generated.

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

TRACHTE

nVent.com/SCHROFF



https://www.nvent.com/schroff
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

